SOLUTIONS
CATALOGUE
Innovative Industrial Solutionsyurtglobal.com
Yurt, with its experience in Innovative Industrial
Solutions, cooperates with many leading global
companies in its sector.
Providing service with its innovative products
in the developing industrialization and ever-

Technical Data
Product Code	 : APF1-V-JB
Abrasive	 : Aluminum Oxide
Backing	 : Polyester Film
Coating	 : Semi-Open & Stearate
Version	 : Standard
Jumbo Width	 : 1400 mm
Grit Range	 : 40-2000
App. Method	 : Jumbo
App. Area	 : Automotive, Paint, Marine,
Stainless Steel, Wood Sectors
Features	 : Suitable for Dry and Wet
Applications. Tear Resistant.
Anti-Clogging Stearate Coating.
Product Code Product Description
APF1-V-JB-40 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 40
APF1-V-JB-60 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 60
APF1-V-JB-80 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 80
APF1-V-JB-100 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 100
APF1-V-JB-120 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 120
APF1-V-JB-150 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 150
APF1-V-JB-180 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 180
APF1-V-JB-220 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 220
APF1-V-JB-240 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 240
APF1-V-JB-280 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 280
APF1-V-JB-320 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 320
APF1-V-JB-400 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 400
APF1-V-JB-500 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 500
APF1-V-JB-600 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 600
APF1-V-JB-800 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 800
APF1-V-JB-1000 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 1000
APF1-V-JB-1200 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 1200
APF1-V-JB-1500 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 1500
APF1-V-JB-2000 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 2000
20
Velcro & Wide Belt Abrasives
Green Aluminum Oxide
Polyester Film Backing

Coating	 : Semi-Open & Stearate
Version	 : Standard
Dimension	 : Upon Request
Grit Range	 : 40, 60, 80, 100, 120, 150, 180,
220, 240, 280, 320, 400, 500,
600, 800, 1000, 1200, 1500, 2000
App. Method	 : Orbital Sander
App. Area	 : Automotive, Paint, Marine,
Stainless Steel, Wood Sectors
Features	 : Suitable for Dry and Wet
Applications. Tear Resistant.
Anti-Clogging Stearate Coating.
Technical Data
Type Size Grit Product Code
No Holes
115 40 APF1-V-D-40-115-D0
115 60 APF1-V-D-60-115-D0
115 80 APF1-V-D-80-115-D0
115 100 APF1-V-D-100-115-D0
115 120 APF1-V-D-120-115-D0
115 150 APF1-V-D-150-115-D0
115 180 APF1-V-D-180-115-D0
115 220 APF1-V-D-220-115-D0
115 240 APF1-V-D-240-115-D0
115 280 APF1-V-D-280-115-D0
115 320 APF1-V-D-320-115-D0
115 400 APF1-V-D-400-115-D0
115 500 APF1-V-D-500-115-D0
115 600 APF1-V-D-600-115-D0
115 800 APF1-V-D-800-115-D0
115 1000 APF1-V-D-1000-115-D0
115 1200 APF1-V-D-1200-115-D0
115 1500 APF1-V-D-1500-115-D0
115 2000 APF1-V-D-2000-115-D0
125 40 APF1-V-D-40-125-D0
125 60 APF1-V-D-60-125-D0
125 80 APF1-V-D-80-125-D0
125 100 APF1-V-D-100-125-D0
125 120 APF1-V-D-120-125-D0
125 150 APF1-V-D-150-125-D0
125 180 APF1-V-D-180-125-D0
125 220 APF1-V-D-220-125-D0
125 240 APF1-V-D-240-125-D0
125 280 APF1-V-D-280-125-D0
125 320 APF1-V-D-320-125-D0
125 400 APF1-V-D-400-125-D0
125 500 APF1-V-D-500-125-D0
125 600 APF1-V-D-600-125-D0
125 800 APF1-V-D-800-125-D0
125 1000 APF1-V-D-1000-125-D0
125 1200 APF1-V-D-1200-125-D0
125 1500 APF1-V-D-1500-125-D0
125 2000 APF1-V-D-2000-125-D0
Type Size Grit Product Code
7 Holes
150 40 APF1-V-D-40-150-D7
150 60 APF1-V-D-60-150-D7
150 80 APF1-V-D-80-150-D7
150 100 APF1-V-D-100-150-D7
150 120 APF1-V-D-120-150-D7
150 150 APF1-V-D-150-150-D7
150 180 APF1-V-D-180-150-D7
150 220 APF1-V-D-220-150-D7
150 240 APF1-V-D-240-150-D7
150 280 APF1-V-D-280-150-D7
150 320 APF1-V-D-320-150-D7
150 400 APF1-V-D-400-150-D7
150 500 APF1-V-D-500-150-D7
150 600 APF1-V-D-600-150-D7
150 800 APF1-V-D-800-150-D7
150 1000 APF1-V-D-1000-150-D7
150 1200 APF1-V-D-1200-150-D7
150 1500 APF1-V-D-1500-150-D7
150 2000 APF1-V-D-2000-150-D7
21
Velcro & Wide Belt Abrasives
Product Code	 : CEPF1-V-JB
Abrasive	 : Ceramic

Applications, Friction and Heat
Absorbant and Tear Resistant
Technical Data
Purple Ceramic
Polyester Film Backing
Velcro Abrasive
Velcro Jumbo
CEPF1-V-JB
Ideal for sanding various types of surfaces in metal industries.
Polyester film backing with semi-open coated Ceramic abrasive, also
with friction and heat resistant special Top Size coating. Ideal for
sanding stainless steel and high alloy steel materials. Suitable for dry
and wet applications. Tear resistant.
Picture Area
Product Code Product Description
CEPF1-V-JB-40 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 40
CEPF1-V-JB-60 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 60
CEPF1-V-JB-80 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 80
CEPF1-V-JB-100 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 100
CEPF1-V-JB-120 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 120
CEPF1-V-JB-150 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 150
CEPF1-V-JB-180 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 180
CEPF1-V-JB-220 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 220
CEPF1-V-JB-240 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 240
CEPF1-V-JB-320 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 320
CEPF1-V-JB-400 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 400
CEPF1-V-JB-600 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 600
22
Velcro & Wide Belt Abrasives
Product Code	 : CEPF1-V-D
Abrasive	 : Ceramic

Absorbant and Tear Resistant
Technical Data
Purple Ceramic
Polyester Film Backing
Velcro Abrasive
Velcro Disc
CEPF1-V-D
Ideal for sanding various types of surfaces in metal industries.
Polyester film backing with semi-open coated Ceramic abrasive, also
with friction and heat resistant special Top Size coating. Ideal for
sanding stainless steel and high alloy steel materials. Suitable for dry
and wet applications. Tear resistant. Can be produced with the required
dimensions.
Type Size Grit Product Code
No Holes
115 40 CEPF1-V-D-40-115-D0
115 60 CEPF1-V-D-60-115-D0
115 80 CEPF1-V-D-80-115-D0
115 100 CEPF1-V-D-100-115-D0
115 120 CEPF1-V-D-120-115-D0
115 150 CEPF1-V-D-150-115-D0
115 180 CEPF1-V-D-180-115-D0
115 220 CEPF1-V-D-220-115-D0
115 240 CEPF1-V-D-240-115-D0
115 320 CEPF1-V-D-320-115-D0
115 400 CEPF1-V-D-400-115-D0
115 600 CEPF1-V-D-600-115-D0
125 40 CEPF1-V-D-40-125-D0
125 60 CEPF1-V-D-60-125-D0
125 80 CEPF1-V-D-80-125-D0
125 100 CEPF1-V-D-100-125-D0
125 120 CEPF1-V-D-120-125-D0
125 150 CEPF1-V-D-150-125-D0
125 180 CEPF1-V-D-180-125-D0
125 220 CEPF1-V-D-220-125-D0
125 240 CEPF1-V-D-240-125-D0
125 320 CEPF1-V-D-320-125-D0
125 400 CEPF1-V-D-400-125-D0
125 600 CEPF1-V-D-600-125-D0
Type Size Grit Product Code
7 Holes
150 40 CEPF1-V-D-40-150-D7
150 60 CEPF1-V-D-60-150-D7
150 80 CEPF1-V-D-80-150-D7
150 100 CEPF1-V-D-100-150-D7
150 120 CEPF1-V-D-120-150-D7
150 150 CEPF1-V-D-150-150-D7
150 180 CEPF1-V-D-180-150-D7
150 220 CEPF1-V-D-220-150-D7
150 240 CEPF1-V-D-240-150-D7
150 320 CEPF1-V-D-320-150-D7
150 400 CEPF1-V-D-400-150-D7
150 600 CEPF1-V-D-600-150-D7
23
Velcro & Wide Belt Abrasives
Technical Data
Yellow Aluminum Oxide
C Weight Paper Backing
Velcro Abrasive
Velcro Jumbo
AC1-V-JB
Ideal for sanding undercoated, painted and varnished surfaces in
wood, automotive, paint and marine sectors. C weight paper backing
with open coated Aluminum Oxide abrasive, also with anti-clogging
stearate coating which allows long lifetime and constant grinding.
Product Code	 : AC1-V-JB
Abrasive	 : Aluminium Oxide
Backing	 : C Weight Paper
Coating	 : Open & Strearate
Version	 : Standard
Jumbo Width	 : 1400 mm
Grit Range	 : 40-800
App. Method	 : Jumbo
App. Area	 : Wood, Automotive, Paint, Marine
Sectors
Features	 : Anti-Clogging
Product Code Product Description
AC1-V-JB-40 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 40
AC1-V-JB-60 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 60
AC1-V-JB-80 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 80
AC1-V-JB-100 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 100
AC1-V-JB-120 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 120
AC1-V-JB-150 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 150
AC1-V-JB-180 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 180
AC1-V-JB-220 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 220
AC1-V-JB-240 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 240
AC1-V-JB-280 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 280
AC1-V-JB-320 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 320
AC1-V-JB-400 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 400
AC1-V-JB-500 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 500
AC1-V-JB-600 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 600
AC1-V-JB-800 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1400 mm) - Grit 800
24
Velcro & Wide Belt Abrasives
Technical Data
Yellow Aluminum Oxide

Product Code	 : AC1-V-D
Abrasive	 : Aluminium Oxide
Backing	 : C Weight Paper
Coating	 : Open & Strearate
Version	 : Standard
Dimension	 : Upon Request
Grit Range	 : 40, 60, 80, 100, 120, 150, 180,
220, 240, 280, 320, 400, 500,
600, 800
App. Method	 : Orbital Sander
App. Area	 : Wood, Automotive, Paint, Marine
Sectors
Features	 : Anti-Clogging
Type Size Grit Product Code
No Holes
115 40 AC1-V-D-40-115-D0
115 60 AC1-V-D-60-115-D0
115 80 AC1-V-D-80-115-D0
115 100 AC1-V-D-100-115-D0
115 120 AC1-V-D-120-115-D0
115 150 AC1-V-D-150-115-D0
115 180 AC1-V-D-180-115-D0
115 220 AC1-V-D-220-115-D0
115 240 AC1-V-D-240-115-D0
115 280 AC1-V-D-280-115-D0
115 320 AC1-V-D-320-115-D0
115 400 AC1-V-D-400-115-D0
115 500 AC1-V-D-500-115-D0
115 600 AC1-V-D-600-115-D0
115 800 AC1-V-D-2000-115-D0
125 40 AC1-V-D-40-125-D0
125 60 AC1-V-D-60-125-D0
125 80 AC1-V-D-80-125-D0
125 100 AC1-V-D-100-125-D0
125 120 AC1-V-D-120-125-D0
125 150 AC1-V-D-150-125-D0
125 180 AC1-V-D-180-125-D0
125 220 AC1-V-D-220-125-D0
125 240 AC1-V-D-240-125-D0
125 280 AC1-V-D-280-125-D0
125 320 AC1-V-D-320-125-D0
125 400 AC1-V-D-400-125-D0
125 500 AC1-V-D-500-125-D0
125 600 AC1-V-D-600-125-D0
125 800 AC1-V-D-2000-125-D0
Type Size Grit Product Code
7 Holes
150 40 AC1-V-D-40-150-D7
150 60 AC1-V-D-60-150-D7
150 80 AC1-V-D-80-150-D7
150 100 AC1-V-D-100-150-D7
150 120 AC1-V-D-120-150-D7
150 150 AC1-V-D-150-150-D7
150 180 AC1-V-D-180-150-D7
150 220 AC1-V-D-220-150-D7
150 240 AC1-V-D-240-150-D7
150 280 AC1-V-D-280-150-D7
150 320 AC1-V-D-320-150-D7
150 400 AC1-V-D-400-150-D7
150 500 AC1-V-D-500-150-D7
150 600 AC1-V-D-600-150-D7
150 800 AC1-V-D-800-150-D7
25
Velcro & Wide Belt Abrasives
Technical Data
Red Aluminum Oxide
E Weight Paper Backing
Abrasive / Velcro Abrasive
Jumbo / Velcro Jumbo
AOE1-JB / AOE1-V-JB
Ideal for sanding wood, low alloy steel, paint, varnish lacquer, plastic
rubber and leather. E weight paper backing with antistatic closed
coated Aluminum Oxide abrasive, allows long lifetime and constant
grinding.
Product Code	 : AOE1-JB / AOE1-V-JB
Abrasive	 : Aluminum Oxide
Backing	 : E Weight Paper
Coating	 : Antistatic & Closed
Jumbo Width	 : 1400 mm
Grit Range	 : 40-400
App. Method	 : Jumbo, Velcro, Wide Belt
App. Area	 : Wood, Low Alloy Steel, Paint, Varnish, Lacquer, Plastic,
Rubber, Leather
Product Code Product Description
AOE1-JB-40 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 40
AOE1-JB-60 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 60
AOE1-JB-80 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 80
AOE1-JB-100 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 100
AOE1-JB-120 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 120
AOE1-JB-150 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 150
AOE1-JB-180 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 180
AOE1-JB-220 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 220
AOE1-JB-240 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 240
AOE1-JB-280 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 280
AOE1-JB-320 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 320
AOE1-JB-400 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 400
AOE1-V-JB-40 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 40
AOE1-V-JB-60 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 60
AOE1-V-JB-80 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 80
AOE1-V-JB-100 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 100
AOE1-V-JB-120 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 120
AOE1-V-JB-150 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 150
AOE1-V-JB-180 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 180
AOE1-V-JB-220 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 220
AOE1-V-JB-240 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 240
AOE1-V-JB-280 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 280
AOE1-V-JB-320 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 320
AOE1-V-JB-400 AOE1 - Red Aluminum Oxide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 400
Technical Data
26
Velcro & Wide Belt Abrasives
Red Aluminum Oxide

AOE1-WB
Ideal for sanding wood, low alloy steel, paint, varnish lacquer, plastic
rubber and leather. E weight paper backing with antistatic closed
coated Aluminum Oxide abrasive, allows long lifetime and constant
grinding.
Ideal for sanding wood, low alloy steel, paint, varnish lacquer, plastic
rubber and leather. E weight paper backing with antistatic closed
coated Aluminum Oxide abrasive, allows long lifetime and constant
grinding. Can be produced with the required dimensions.
Type Size Grit Product Code
N
o
H
ol
es
115 40 AOE1-V-D-40-115-D0
115 60 AOE1-V-D-60-115-D0
115 80 AOE1-V-D-80-115-D0
115 100 AOE1-V-D-100-115-D0
115 120 AOE1-V-D-120-115-D0
115 150 AOE1-V-D-150-115-D0
115 180 AOE1-V-D-180-115-D0
115 220 AOE1-V-D-220-115-D0
115 240 AOE1-V-D-240-115-D0
115 280 AOE1-V-D-280-115-D0
115 320 AOE1-V-D-320-115-D0
115 400 AOE1-V-D-400-115-D0
Type Size Grit Product Code
N
o
H
ol
es
125 40 AOE1-V-D-40-125-D0
125 60 AOE1-V-D-60-125-D0
125 80 AOE1-V-D-80-125-D0
125 100 AOE1-V-D-100-125-D0
125 120 AOE1-V-D-120-125-D0
125 150 AOE1-V-D-150-125-D0
125 180 AOE1-V-D-180-125-D0
125 220 AOE1-V-D-220-125-D0
125 240 AOE1-V-D-240-125-D0
125 280 AOE1-V-D-280-125-D0
125 320 AOE1-V-D-320-125-D0
125 400 AOE1-V-D-400-125-D0
Type Size Grit Product Code
7
H
ol
es
150 40 AOE1-V-D-40-150-D7
150 60 AOE1-V-D-60-150-D7
150 80 AOE1-V-D-80-150-D7
150 100 AOE1-V-D-100-150-D7
150 120 AOE1-V-D-120-150-D7
150 150 AOE1-V-D-150-150-D7
150 180 AOE1-V-D-180-150-D7
150 220 AOE1-V-D-220-150-D7
150 240 AOE1-V-D-240-150-D7
150 280 AOE1-V-D-280-150-D7
150 320 AOE1-V-D-320-150-D7
150 400 AOE1-V-D-400-150-D7
27
Velcro & Wide Belt Abrasives
Technical Data
Black Silicon Carbide
E Weight Paper
Abrasive / Velcro Abrasive
Jumbo / Velcro Jumbo
SCE1-JB / SCE1-V-JB
Ideal for sanding wood, low alloy steel, paint, varnish lacquer, glass,
stone, granite and ceramic. E weight paper backing with antistatic
closed coated Silicon Carbide abrasive, allows long lifetime and
constant grinding.
Product Code	 : SCE1-JB / SCE1-V-JB
Abrasive	 : Silicon Carbide
Backing	 : E Weight Paper
Coating	 : Antistatic & Closed
Jumbo Width	 : 1400 mm
Grit Range	 : 24-1000
App. Method	 : Jumbo, Velcro, Wide Belt
App. Area	 : Wood, Low Alloy Steel, Paint, Varnish, Lacquer, Glass,
Stone, Granite, Ceramic
Product Code Product Description
SCE1-JB-24 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 24
SCE1-JB-36 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 36
SCE1-JB-40 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 40
SCE1-JB-60 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 60
SCE1-JB-80 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 80
SCE1-JB-100 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 100
SCE1-JB-120 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 120
SCE1-JB-150 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 150
SCE1-JB-180 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 180
SCE1-JB-220 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 220
SCE1-JB-240 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 240
SCE1-JB-280 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 280
SCE1-JB-320 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 320
SCE1-JB-400 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 400
SCE1-JB-600 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 600
SCE1-JB-800 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 800
SCE1-JB-1000 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 1000
SCE1-V-JB-24 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 24
SCE1-V-JB-36 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 36
SCE1-V-JB-40 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 40
SCE1-V-JB-60 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 60
SCE1-V-JB-80 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 80
SCE1-V-JB-100 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 100
SCE1-V-JB-120 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 120
SCE1-V-JB-150 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 150
SCE1-V-JB-180 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 180
SCE1-V-JB-220 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 220
SCE1-V-JB-240 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 240
SCE1-V-JB-280 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 280
SCE1-V-JB-320 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 320
SCE1-V-JB-400 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 400
SCE1-V-JB-600 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 600
SCE1-V-JB-800 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 800
SCE1-V-JB-1000 SCE1 - Black Silicon Carbide E Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 1000
28
Velcro & Wide Belt Abrasives
Black Silicon Carbide
E Weight Paper

SCE1-WB
Ideal for sanding wood, low alloy steel, paint, varnish lacquer, glass,
stone, granite and ceramic. E weight paper backing with antistatic
closed coated Silicon Carbide abrasive, allows long lifetime and
constant grinding.
Ideal for sanding wood, low alloy steel, paint, varnish lacquer, glass,
stone, granite and ceramic. E weight paper backing with antistatic
closed coated Silicon Carbide abrasive, allows long lifetime and
constant grinding. Can be produced with the required dimensions.
Type Size Grit Product Code
N
o
H
ol
es
115 24 SCE1-V-D-24-115-D0
115 36 SCE1-V-D-36-115-D0
115 40 SCE1-V-D-40-115-D0
115 60 SCE1-V-D-60-115-D0
115 80 SCE1-V-D-80-115-D0
115 100 SCE1-V-D-100-115-D0
115 120 SCE1-V-D-120-115-D0
115 150 SCE1-V-D-150-115-D0
115 180 SCE1-V-D-180-115-D0
115 220 SCE1-V-D-220-115-D0
115 240 SCE1-V-D-240-115-D0
115 280 SCE1-V-D-280-115-D0
115 320 SCE1-V-D-320-115-D0
115 400 SCE1-V-D-400-115-D0
115 600 SCE1-V-D-600-115-D0
115 800 SCE1-V-D-800-115-D0
115 1000 SCE1-V-D-1000-115-D0
Type Size Grit Product Code
N
o
H
ol
es
125 24 SCE1-V-D-24-125-D0
125 36 SCE1-V-D-36-125-D0
125 40 SCE1-V-D-40-125-D0
125 60 SCE1-V-D-60-125-D0
125 80 SCE1-V-D-80-125-D0
125 100 SCE1-V-D-100-125-D0
125 120 SCE1-V-D-120-125-D0
125 150 SCE1-V-D-150-125-D0
125 180 SCE1-V-D-180-125-D0
125 220 SCE1-V-D-220-125-D0
125 240 SCE1-V-D-240-125-D0
125 280 SCE1-V-D-280-125-D0
125 320 SCE1-V-D-320-125-D0
125 400 SCE1-V-D-400-125-D0
125 600 SCE1-V-D-600-125-D0
125 800 SCE1-V-D-800-125-D0
125 1000 SCE1-V-D-1000-125-D0
Type Size Grit Product Code
7
H
ol
es
150 24 SCE1-V-D-24-150-D7
150 36 SCE1-V-D-36-150-D7
150 40 SCE1-V-D-40-150-D7
150 60 SCE1-V-D-60-150-D7
150 80 SCE1-V-D-80-150-D7
150 100 SCE1-V-D-100-150-D7
150 120 SCE1-V-D-120-150-D7
150 150 SCE1-V-D-150-150-D7
150 180 SCE1-V-D-180-150-D7
150 220 SCE1-V-D-220-150-D7
150 240 SCE1-V-D-240-150-D7
150 280 SCE1-V-D-280-150-D7
150 320 SCE1-V-D-320-150-D7
150 400 SCE1-V-D-400-150-D7
150 600 SCE1-V-D-600-150-D7
150 800 SCE1-V-D-800-150-D7
150 1000 SCE1-V-D-1000-150-D7
29
Velcro & Wide Belt Abrasives
Technical Data
Blue Ceramic
F Weight Paper
Abrasive / Velcro Abrasive
Jumbo / Velcro Jumbo
CEF1-JB / CEF1-V-JB
Ideal for sanding stainless steel and high-alloy steel. F weight paper
backing with antistatic closed coated Ceramic abrasive, allows long
lifetime and constant grinding.
Product Code	 : CEF1-JB / CEF1-V-JB
Abrasive	 : Ceramic
Backing	 : F Weight Paper
Coating	 : Antistatic & Closed
Jumbo Width	 : 1400 mm
Grit Range	 : 36-220
App. Method	 : Jumbo, Velcro, Wide Belt
App. Area	 : Stainless Steel, High Alloy Steel
Product Code Product Description
CEF1-JB-36 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 36
CEF1-JB-40 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 40
CEF1-JB-60 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 60
CEF1-JB-80 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 80
CEF1-JB-100 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 100
CEF1-JB-120 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 120
CEF1-JB-150 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 150
CEF1-JB-180 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 180
CEF1-JB-220 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 220
CEF1-V-JB-36 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 36
CEF1-V-JB-40 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 40
CEF1-V-JB-60 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 60
CEF1-V-JB-80 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 80
CEF1-V-JB-100 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 100
CEF1-V-JB-120 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 120
CEF1-V-JB-150 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 150
CEF1-V-JB-180 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 180
CEF1-V-JB-220 CEF1 - Blue Ceramic F Weight Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (Width: 1400 mm) - Grit 220
30
Velcro & Wide Belt Abrasives
Blue Ceramic
F Weight Paper

Wide Belt Abrasive
CEF1-WB
Ideal for sanding stainless steel and high-alloy steel. F weight paper
backing with antistatic closed coated Ceramic abrasive, allows long
lifetime and constant grinding.
Ideal for sanding stainless steel and high-alloy steel. F weight paper
backing with antistatic closed coated Ceramic abrasive, allows long
lifetime and constant grinding. Can be produced with the required
dimensions.
Type Size Grit Product Code
N
o
H
ol
es
115 36 CEF1-V-D-36-115-D0
115 40 CEF1-V-D-40-115-D0
115 60 CEF1-V-D-60-115-D0
115 80 CEF1-V-D-80-115-D0
115 100 CEF1-V-D-100-115-D0
115 120 CEF1-V-D-120-115-D0
115 150 CEF1-V-D-150-115-D0
115 180 CEF1-V-D-180-115-D0
115 220 CEF1-V-D-220-115-D0
Type Size Grit Product Code
N
o
H
ol
es
125 36 CEF1-V-D-36-125-D0
125 40 CEF1-V-D-40-125-D0
125 60 CEF1-V-D-60-125-D0
125 80 CEF1-V-D-80-125-D0
125 100 CEF1-V-D-100-125-D0
125 120 CEF1-V-D-120-125-D0
125 150 CEF1-V-D-150-125-D0
125 180 CEF1-V-D-180-125-D0
125 220 CEF1-V-D-220-125-D0
Type Size Grit Product Code
7
H
ol
es
150 36 CEF1-V-D-36-150-D7
150 40 CEF1-V-D-40-150-D7
150 60 CEF1-V-D-60-150-D7
150 80 CEF1-V-D-80-150-D7
150 100 CEF1-V-D-100-150-D7
150 120 CEF1-V-D-120-150-D7
150 150 CEF1-V-D-150-150-D7
150 180 CEF1-V-D-180-150-D7
150 220 CEF1-V-D-220-150-D7
31
Velcro & Wide Belt Abrasives
Yurt supplies non-woven products in
different product forms, which can be